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	Form В
	DECLARATION OF THE COMPOSITION OF THE PLANT PROTECTION PRODUCT


	Trade name of the product:


In the event of any change in the composition (item 4.10 of Form А), please, fill in a separate Form В for the old and new composition
	1. DECLARANT’S IDENTITY:

	1.1. Contact data of the applicant under Article 45, paragraph1, of the Plant Protection Act (PPA) / holder of the authorization for placing on the market and use 
	1.2. Authorized representative under Article 18, paragraph 2 of Administrative Procedure Code *


	Company name: 

Single ID Code:

Seat and registered address:

Phone No: 

e-mail:

Name, second name, surname:


	Company name/ Name and surname of the physical entity:

Single ID Code/Personal ID No:

Address:

Phone No: 

e-mail:


* Written power of attorney with notarized signature is attached
	2. FULL COMPOSITION OF THE PRODUCT:


	Composition of the product (for active substances – ISO name or ISO name proposed;  for the other components – common or chemical name)
	CAS No/EU No

	Function (active substance, co-formulant, antidote, etc.)
	Content in the product

	
	
	
	g/L or g/kg
	% weight/weight

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


	3. ACTIVE SUBSTANCES


	Active substance
	Manufacturer of the active substance
	Minimum purity

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	Remarks:


	Date, name and signature of the persons under item 1:





1

